
Months Date Day Event status

APRIL 04.04.24 Thursday New session Begins ( Classes III -X & XII) Working

08.04.24 Monday New session Begins ( Classes PG -II) Working

11.04.24 Thursday Eid-Ul-Fitr Holiday

13.04.24 2nd Saturday Working for VI-XII Working

14.04.24 Sunday Dr .  Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday

15.04.24 Monday Bengali New Year Holiday

16.04.24 Tuesday New session Begins ( Class XI) Working

20.04.24 3rd Saturday Off for Academics Holiday

27.04.24 4th Saturday Working for VI-XII Working

MAY 01.05.24 Wednesday May Day Holiday

08.05.24 Wednesday Rabindra Jayanti Celebration

11.05.24 2nd Saturday Working for VI-XII Working

JUNE 15.06.24 3rd Saturday Off for Academics Holiday

17.06.24 Monday ID-Ud-Zoha (Bakrid) Holiday

22.06.24 4th Saturday Working for VI-XII Working

29.06.24 5th Saturday Working for VI-XII Working

JULY 06.07.24 1st Saturday Off for Academics Holiday

13.07.24 2nd Saturday Working for VI-XII Working

17.07.24 Wednesday Muharram Holiday

20.07.24 3rd Saturday Off for Academics Holiday

27.07.24 4th Saturday Working for VI-XII Working

AUGUST 03.08.24 1st Saturday Off for Academics Holiday

10.08.24 2nd Satueday Working for VI-XII Working

15.08.24 Thursday Independence Day Holiday/Celebration

17.08.24 3rd Saturday Off for Academics Holiday

24.08.24 4th Saturday Working for VI-XII Working

26.08.24 Monday Janmashtami Holiday

31.08.24 5th Saturday Working for VI-XII Working

SEPTEMBER 07.09.24 1st Saturday Off for Academics Holiday

14.09.24 2nd Saturday Working for VI-XII Working

16.09.24 Monday Fateha-Dwaz-Daham Holiday

21.09.24 3rd Saturday Off for Academics Holiday

28.09.24 4th Saturday Working for VI-XII Working

OCTOBER 02.10.24 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday

02.10.24 Wednesday Mahalaya Holiday

19.10.24 3rd Saturday Off for Academics Holiday

26.10.24 4th Saturday Working for VI-XII Working

NOVEMBER 09.11.24 2nd Saturday Working for VI-XII Working

15.11.24 Friday Guru Nanak's Birthday Holiday

16.11.24 3rd Saturday Off for Academics Holiday

23.11.24 4th Saturday Working for VI-XII Working

30.11.24 5th Saturday Working for VI-XII Working

DECEMBER 07.12.24 1st Saturday Off For Academics Holiday

14.12.24 2nd Saturday Annual Sports Day Working

20.12.24 Friday Christmas Celebration Working

JANUARY 04.01.25 1st Saturday Off For Academics Holiday

11.01.25 2nd Saturday Working for VI-XII Working

12.01.25 Sunday Swami Vivekananda Jayanti Holiday

18.01.25 3rd Saturday Off For Academics Holiday

23.01.25 Thursday Netaji's Birthday Holiday

25.01.25 4th Saturday Working for VI-XII Working

26.01.25 Sunday Republic Day Holiday

FEBRUARY 01.02.25 1st Saturday Off For Academics Holiday

02.02.25 Sunday Saraswati Puja Holiday/Celebration

08.02.25 2nd Saturday Working for VI-XII Working

15.02.25 3rd Saturday Off For Academics Holiday

22.02.25 4th Sat Working for VI-XII

MARCH 01.03.25 1st Saturday Off for Academics Holiday

08.03.25 2nd Saturday Working for VI-XII Working

13.03.25 Thursday Doljatra Holiday

14.03.25 Friday Holi Holiday

APRIL 03.04.25 Thursday New session Begins (Tentative date)

 List of School Events / Holidays

Subject to change as per CBSE notification if any.



Duration 18.5.24 to 18.6.24 30 days

Block Holidays

Summar Vacation

Last Working Day 17.5.24 Friday

School Reopens 19.6.24 Wednesday

Puja Vacation

Last Working Day 7.10.24 Monday

Duration 8.10.24 to 17.10.24
10 Days (Panchami to Laxmi 

Puja)

School Reopens 18.10.2024 Friday

Diwali Break

Last Working Day 28.10.2024 Tuesday

Duration 29.10.24 to  03.11.24 6 Days

School Reopens 04.11.2024 Monday

Winter Break

Last Working Day 20.12.2024 Friday

Subject to change as per CBSE notification if any.

Duration 23.12.24 to 01.01.25 10 Days

School Reopens 02.01.2025 Tuesday



Remarks

Prepared based on 

Last Session's 

Date

Prepared based on 

Last Session's 

Date

Examination Schedule (Proposed) (Primary & Secondary)

Exam Proposed Schedule

Periodic Assessment -1 4th week of June ' 24

Half-Yearly Assessment 3rd week of September ' 24

Periodic Assessment -2 3rd week of November ' 24

Class

13.07.2024 Saturday I to XII

Annual Assessment 3rd week of Feburary ' 25

Subject to change as per CBSE notification if any.

PTM Schedule (Proposed) (Primary & Secondary)

Subject to change as per CBSE notification if any.

26.10.2024 Saturday I to XII

25.01.2025 Saturday I to XII

27.07.2024 Saturday PG to UKG

28.09.2024 Saturday PG to UKG

Date Day


